VIC - SA Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican Point PAGE 550
TRAIN NO 4120S 4114S 1160S 5100S 1128S D128S 1160S 2PM1 4120S 1160S
LENGTH (Metres) 670 1300 0 940 800 0 0 1500 670 0
DAYS MON MON MON MON TUE TUE TUE WED WED WED
SCHEDULE ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M| ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB GWI SCT GWI GWI GWI SCT GWI QuB SCT
COMMODITY General Frei | General Frei Steel Minerals General Frei | General Frei Steel Intermodal | General Frei Steel
Dry Creek Junction North arr

) dep| 13:13 18:13 19:24 22:28 05:14 14:08 19:44 01:33 13:29 19:24
Dry Creek Junction South  ~arr
dep
Dry Creek Junction West arr
i dep| 13:14 18:14 19:25 22:29 05:15 14:10 19:45 01:34 13:30 19:25
Bishop Loop arr
dep| 13:19 18:19 19:30 22:34 05:20 14:15 19:50 01:39 13:35 19:30
Wingfield arr 19:35 19:55 19:35
13:21 18:21 22:36 05:22 14:17 01:41 13:37
Pt Flat arr 18:28 22:45 05:28 14:25 01:48
Pt River Bridge arr
13:24 13:40
13:26 13:42
Mobil Siding
Penrice Siding arr
Osborne
13:32 13:48
Viterra Grain Siding arr
~ dep| 13:33 13:49
Pelican Point Loop arr
""""" dep| 13:36 13:52
Pelican Point Junction arr
" dep| 13:37 13:53
McKenzie Siding Outer Ha  arr
dep
Pelican Point arr
: 13:55
Flinders Ports (FACT) _arr | 13:44 14:00
dep| e 0 0 0 | e
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM TERM DYS TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican

Effective 20th Oct 2024




VIC - SA Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican Point PAGE 551
TRAIN NO 1152S 5XM1 4120S 1148S 1160S 5MP1 1148S 1160S 6MX1 1148S
LENGTH (Metres) 800 1300 670 110 0 1500 800 0 1300 110
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT
SCHEDULE ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR GWI GWI QuB GWI SCT GWI GWI SCT GWI GWI
COMMODITY General Frei | Intermodal | General Frei | General Frei Steel Intermodal | General Frei Steel Intermodal | General Frei
Dry Creek Junction North arr

i dep| 03:14 09:01 12:52 13:26 19:24 06:14 19:24 17:26
Dry Creek Junction South arr
" dep 04:45 05:00
Dry Creek Junction West arr
" dep| 03:15 09:02 12:53 13:27 1025 04:46 06:15 1025 05:01 17:27
Bishop Loop arr
dep| 03:20 09:07 12:58 13:32 19:30 04:51 06:20 19:30 05:06 17:32
Wingfield arr 19:35 19:35
Gillman Junction arr
""""""" dep| 03:22 09:09 13:00 13:34 04:53 06:22 05:08 17:34
Pt Flat arr | 03:28 09:16 13:40 05:00 06:28 05:15 17:40
Pt River Bridge arr
13:03
Birkenhead
13:05
Mobil Siding
Penrice Siding arr
Osborne
13:10
Viterra Grain Siding arr
~dep 13:11
Pelican Point Loop arr
""""" dep 1313
Pelican Point Junction arr
" dep 13:14
McKenzie Siding Outer Ha  arr
dep
Pelican Point arr
13:16
Flinders Ports (FACT) _ar 13:23
dep| | | e
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM DYS TERM TERM TERM PER TERM TERM PPI TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican

Effective 20th Oct 2024




VIC - SA

Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican Point

PAGE 552

TRAIN NO 1148S 4120S
LENGTH (Metres) 800 670
DAYS SUN SUN
SCHEDULE ADELAIDE M | ADELAIDE M
PATH TYPE M M
OPERATOR GWI QuB
COMMODITY General Frei | General Frei
Dry Creek Junction North arr
~ dep| 06:04 20:20
Dry Creek Junction South  ~arr
dep
Dry Creek Junction West arr
" dep| 06:05 20:21
Bishop Loop arr
dep| 06:10 20:26
Wingfield arr
Gillman Junction arr
""""""" dep| 06:12 20:28
Pt Flat arr | 06:18
Pt River Bridge arr
20:31
Birkenhead
20:33
Mobil Siding
Penrice Siding . arr
Osborne
20:38
Viterra Grain Siding arr
~dep 20:39
Pelican Point Loop arr 20:42
""""" dep 21:00
Pelican Point Junction arr
" dep 21:02
McKenzie Siding Outer Ha  arr
dep
Pelican Point arr
21:03
Flinders Ports (FACT) _ar 21:08
dep| | -
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Adelaide Metro Dry Creek Junctions - Pelican

Effective 20th Oct 2024




